Product designation
Variable speed
drives
Product type designation VLB3
General characteristics
Rated power supply voltage
400…480VAC
50/60Hz
Rated output voltage VAC
Three-phase 0…
480VAC 0-599Hz
Rated output current A 9.5
Rated output power kW 4
Rated output power HP
5 (Heavy load) /
7.5 (Standard
load)
EMC filter
Built-in EMC
suppressor cat.
C2
Communication port
RS485, Modbus-
RTU
Technical features
Input type Three-phase
Rated mains voltage VAC 400...480
Operating mains voltage range VAC 340…528
Rated mains frequency Hz 50/60
Operating mains frequency range Hz 45…65
Rated mains current without mains choke
12.5 (heavy load)
/ 14 (standard
load)
Rated mains current with mains choke
9 (heavy load) /
11 (standard
load)
Output type Three-phase
Output voltage range VAC 0…480
Output frequency range Hz 0…599
Current overload %/s
150% for 60s;
200% for 3s
Apparent output power
6.4 (heavy load) /
8 (standard load)
Power loss
4kHz: 110W
(heavy load) /
133 (standard
load)
Brake chopper Yes
Switching frequency 2…16kHz
Max motor cable length
Shielded
VLB30040A480
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE, VLB3... TYPE, THREE-PHASE SUPPLY 400-480VAC 50/60HZ. EMC
SUPPRESSOR BUILT-IN, CAT. C2, 4KW
VLB30040A480
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 6
Without EMC category m
50m / 100m